Accommodation

THE UNIT COMPRISES OF;

KITCHEN
WELFARE FACILITIES
STORAGE
OUTSIDE - CAR PARK

TOTAL NET INTERNAL AREA
9,524 sq ft  |   884.80 m

ALL MEASUREMENTS ARE APPROXIMATE

Key Details 

Rateable Value
Current Rateable Value = £75,000

Rent
£76,000 (Seventy Six Thousand Pounds) 
(Exclusive) per annum to be paid quarterly in 
advance by standing order. 

VAT
The property is understood to be elected for VAT, 
and therefore VAT will be payable.

EPC
Current Rating = A (23)

Legal Costs
The incoming tenant is to be responsible for the